
CHEESEBURGER SLIDERS (2)  
    
BUFFALO CHICKEN SLIDERS (2)

ATLANTIC COD TACOS (2)        
MEXI TACOS (2)                             
BLACKENED SHRIMP TACOS (2)                        

PEROGIES 
 
CLASSIC POUTINE

BUFFALO CHICKEN POUTINE  
MONTHLY POUTINE FEATURE 
TURKEY DINNER POUTINE

GARDEN VEGGIE BURGER                  
THE CLASSIC BURGER                          

MUSHROOM & SWISS                             
BBQ BACON & CHEDDAR
BIG DADDY BURGER
                      

DECEMBER FEATURE BURGER
HOLIDAY CHICKEN BURGER

Blackened chicken, bacon, avocado, lettuce, 
red onion, cheese, tomato & chipotle cilantro aioli

Shaved turkey, bacon, cheddar, lettuce, tomato &
mayo piled high between 2 pieces of sourdough

Crispy buffalo chicken tenders, bacon,
parmesan cheese, lettuce & Caesar dressing

JALAPENO MAC & CHEESE

BEER BATTERED FISH & CHIPS
STEAK SANDWICH

SWEET CHILI CHICKEN BOWL
VEGGIE STIR-FRY

BBQ PLATTER                                       $59.50

BBQ CHICKEN & 1/2 RACK RIBS     $39.50
BBQ PORK RIBS       1/2 $29.50 FULL  $39.50
BBQ CHICKEN DINNER                     $27.75

CHIPOTLE CHICKEN AVOCADO WRAP 
                                                                        $19.25   

         
BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP                  $19.25

  
TURKEY CLUB STACK                          $18.75

CAJUN SPICED FRIED CHICKEN       $21.25

BBQ PULLED PORK SANDWICH       $19.50

PRIME RIB BEEF DIP                             $23.25
Mushrooms, swiss cheese & horseradish 
mayo, au jus 

7oz steak with fries & caesar salad

with cashews & rice. Add Shrimp $6

$15.25

$23.50

$26.50

$22.50
$17.50

CHICKEN TENDERS & FRIES
SCHANKS BONELESS WINGS
CHICKEN WINGS
PORK RIBLETS
CAULIFLOWER WINGS (V)

SOUP & SALADS

MENU
A L L  F O O D

G O O D  F O O D ,  C O L D  B E E R ,  G R E A T  C O M P A N Y

OPENING
HOURS

Mon-Fri 11:30am
Sat & Sun 11:00am

SCHANKS
SPORTS
GRILL

SCHANKS SPORTS
GRILL

EST 1993

STREET FOOD
$18.50
$18.50
$18.95
$18.50
$17.50

Add Mushrooms $2.00

Add mexi-beef or taco chicken $4.00

Wing & Rib flavours: mild, medium, hot,
BBQ, honey garlic, teriyaki, sweet chili, 
spicy parm, honey-hot, hot-teri, garlic soya
Dry Rubs: Salt & pepper, lemon pepper,
cajun, greek, dill pickle

Add mexi-beef, chicken, pulled pork, 
extra cheese or guacamole $4.00

Hosting an event? We've got a package for that!
Get in touch with us & book your party at Schanks!

(403) 253-7300 - hello@schanks.com
9627 MacLeod Trail S, Calgary

www.schanks.com
@schanksportsgrill

CLASSIC STARTERS

SCHANKS DAILY SOUP BOWL          
SOUP & SALAD COMBO           
GARDEN SALAD                         
CAESAR SALAD                          

Add blackened chicken or shrimp $6.00

CHEESE & VEGGIE QUESADILLA

DOUBLE DIPS

THICK CUT ONION RINGS
SWEET POTATO FRIES
SCHANKS NACHOS

$16.25

$15.75

$11.00

$11.00
$27.50

$57.50

FLATBREADS & PIZZAS

THE BIG CHEESE   
                                
CAPICOLA HAM & PINEAPPLE         
PEPPERONI & MUSHROOM                                 
BUFFALO CHICKEN                            

MEATLOVERS                                      

Crispy buffalo chicken tenders, green
onion, & a ranch drizzle

Capicola, pepperoni, bacon  & spicy
Italian sausage

BURGERS

Cheddar makes it better $2

Original burgers are dressed with Schanks Sauce, lettuce, tomato,
pickle onion & a crispy onion ring.

With tomato, lettuce & sweet onion aioli
Add cheddar or bacon $2

Sandwiches served with fries, soup or garden
salad. Upgrade to Caesar or sweet potato fries
$2. Poutine $3. Substitute gluten free bun $3.

B I G  B I T E S

S A N D W I C H E S

 12" PIZZAS. Sub gluten free pizza crust $4.

Chicken or Beef

w/ Pineapple Salsa

SOUTHWEST SALAD                           

$18.50
$19.25

$21.95
$21.95
$23.50

$22.95

$14.50

$14.50

$14.50
$14.50
$15.50

$15.95

$15.95

$19.50
$21.50

$9.50
$13.95
$12.95
$14.75
$17.50

$23.50

$24.50
$24.50
$24.50

$27.50

Bocconcini, mozza, fresh basil

Homemade patty, lettuce, tomato, pickle

Bacon, cheddar, lettuce, tomato, ranch

w/ Bacon & Onion
Add Spicy Spolumbos Sausage $3.00

Slow cooked BBQ pork, coleslaw, pineapple
salsa, horseradish mayo & a crispy onion ring

Fried chicken burger topped with swiss cheese,
cranberries, stuffing, lettuce, tomato served 
with a side of turkey gravy!

Avocado, mixed cheese, tomato, chick peas,
corn, black beans, cucumber & tortilla strips
with a chipotle cilantro dressing

BRUSCHETTA, GARLIC & BASIL 
PESTO CHICKEN
JALAPENO HAWAIIAN

$14.50
$14.50
$14.50

Tuscan spinach artichoke dip & bruschetta
served with flatbread & corn tortilla chips

COMBO PLATTER
Wings, tenders, ribs, perogies, onion rings,
veggies & dip, chips & salsa. Servers 4-6

All BBQ dinners are served with fries, corn on
the cob, housemade jalapeno corn bread, baked
beans and coleslaw

1/2 rack ribs, BBQ 1/4 chicken, pulled
pork, Spolumbos sausages, jalapeno corn
bread, fries, coleslaw, jalapeno mac &
cheese & baked beans

With garlic toast. Add Italian sausage,
mexi-beef or pulled pork $4.00

Jalapeno cheese sauce, bacon bits, waffle fries
& all the classic toppings - need we say more?

W E E K E N D  B B Q Friday - Sunday
Starting at 2pm

The ultimate in poutines! French fries piled high
with cheese curds, turkey gravy, turkey, stuffing,
cranberry sauce & a green onion garnish! Small $18.50 Full



M O N D A Y

$5.00 SHOOTER MENU
$5.67 SIMPLY SPIKED PEACH
1/2 PRICE SELECT WINE BOTTLES
$13 FLATBREADS
$14.50 1 PIECE FISH & CHIPS
$19.95 2 PIECE FISH & CHIPS 
$16.50 SMALL NACHOS
$23.50 PRIME RIB
WEEKEND BBQ MENU! 

$5.71 SCHANKS CAESARS
$5.95 #GETPICKLED CAESAR
$6.67 CASABLANCA PINTS
$7.62 RAGIN CAJUN CAESAR
1/2 PRICE ARCADE GAMES
1/2 PRICE MINI GOLF & POOL
2PM - CLOSE 
$0.49 CHICKEN WINGS
1/2 PRICE POUTINES
$3 OFF BURGERS
$14.95 PRIME RIB SLIDERS
WEEKEND BBQ MENU!

BACON N' EGGER                        $15.95

CANADIAN POUTINE BENNY 
BOWL                                               $19.50

3 pieces of bacon, jalapeno spiced sausages, 
pancakes & 3 eggs served with tater tots

STEAK & EGGS                                        $23.50

SANTA FE BREAKFAST BURRITO     $18.50

1/2 PRICE POOL & MINI GOLF 
$5.00 CAZADORES TEQUILA SHOTS
$6.67 WILD ROSE PINTS
1/2 PRICE SLIDERS, TACOS & PEROGIES 
$14.95 PRME RIB SLIDERS
TAILGATE BBQ FEATURE 6-10PM

THE HANGOVER BOWL            $21.50
Capicola ham, chopped bacon, mexi-beef, & 
jalapeno cheese sauce piled high over tater tots,
poached eggs & hollandaise sauce, topped with
tomato & green onions. Served with sour dough toast

THE BIG BOY                                 $21.50

MENU
A L L  F O O D

G O O D  F O O D ,  C O L D  B E E R ,  G R E A T  C O M P A N Y

OPENING
HOURS

Mon - Fri 11:30am
Sat & Sun 11:00am

SCHANKS
SPORTS
GRILL

SCHANKS SPORTS
GRILL

EST 1993

KIDS MENU DAILY SPECIALS

DESSERT
CHOCOLATE LAVA CAKE
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING
MINI DOUGHNUTS 

Weekend Brunch Club!
With chocolate dip

Hosting an event? We've got a package for that!
Get in touch with us & book your party at Schanks!

(403) 253-7300 - hello@schanks.com
9627 MacLeod Trail S, Calgary

www.schanks.com
@schankssportsgrill

GRILLED CHEESE & FRIES
MINI CHEESEBURGER & FRIES

2 CHICKEN TENDERS & FRIES
BONELESS WINGS & FRIES
7" PEPPERONI OR CHEESE PIZZA
MAC & CHEESE
KIDS PANCAKES

$11.00
$11.00

$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00

$9.50
$9.75
$9.50

Kids meals come with a fountain pop & ice cream.

Brunch, the socially acceptable excuse for day drinking.

2 English muffins topped with smoked salmon,
guacamole, poached egg & hollandaise. Served
with fruit & tots

Tater tots topped with cheese curds, bacon,
back bacon, gravy & poached eggs topped
with hollandaise. Served with sour dough toast Scrambled eggs, smashed tater tots, cheese, 

black bean, corn, green onion & chipotle mayo
served with salsa, tater tots & fresh fruit
Add mexi-beef or Italian sausage $4.00

6oz steak served with 2 eggs, tater tots, garlic
toast & fresh fruit

$5.00 CAZADORES TEQUILA SHOTS

SCHANKS CAESAR   $5.71

#GETPICKLED CAESAR   $5.95

RAGIN CAJUN CAESAR   $7.62

VILLA MARCHESI PROSECCO   $25/750ML 

The classic, served with celery

Taynton Bay pickled vodka, celery & bean

Blackened spiced rim, Taynton Bay pickled
vodka, Cajun prawn, celery & bean

Make it a mimosa! add 9oz of orange juice $3
Brunch Specials served Saturday,

Sunday 
& Holiday Mondays until 2:00pm

$6.67 RAILYARD PINTS
$9.95 BONELESS WINGS, DRY RIBS,
CAULIFLOWER WINGS & PEROGIES

T U E S D A Y
$5.00 CAZADORES TEQUILA SHOTS
$6.67 BIG ROCK PINTS
$4.95 TACOS 
$4.95 SLIDERS
1/2 PRICE POOL & MINI GOLF 

(per slider)

W E D N E S D A Y
$6.67 GRANVILLE ISLAND PINTS
$0.49 CHICKEN WINGS
1/2 PRICE POUTINES

1 / 2  P R I C E  T H U R S D A Y

F R I D A Y -  T G I F !

S A T U R D A Y
$5.95 #GETPICKLED CAESAR
$6.67 BACARDI SPICED RUM
$7.62 RAGIN CAJUN CAESAR
$16.50 SMALL NACHOS
$24.50 STEAK SANDWICH 
WEEKEND BBQ MENU!

ACTIVITIES
MINI GOLF
POOL 
VIRTUAL GOLF
ARCADE 

$10/PP
$12/HR
$40/HR

$10starting at

S U N D A Y  

BUTTERMILK PANCAKES                     $17.95
Fluffy homemade pancakes topped with 
whip cream, fresh berry sauce & a chocolate drizzle.
Served with bacon, & Canadian Maple syrup

49¢49¢

(per taco)

Canadian back bacon, fried egg,
cheese, lettuce & tomato with tater tots

TRADITIONAL BREAKFAST               $17.25
2 eggs, 2 bacon, tater tots, fresh fruit with sour 
dough toast. Add buttermilk pancakes $5.00

Daily Specials are Subject to Special Events

49¢49¢

w/ Fries & Caesar. 2pm-close

The perfect cure for any hangover!

All Daily Specials Dine In Only
Happy Hour 4:00-6:00pm Daily

Homemade slider, cheese, lettuce, tomato
& Schanks sauce

BRUNCH TIL 2PM

BRUNCH TIL 2PM

WESTERN OMELETTE                            $18.95

Dine in only

3 eggs scrambled with peppers, onions, bacon, 
back bacon & cheese. Served with 
tater tots, sourdough toast & a fruit cup

SMOKED SALMON AVOCADO BENNY  $17.95

Brunch only

$26.50 BBQ Ribs, $21.50 Chicken, $35.50 Combo


