

MENU

OPENING HOURS

Mon-Fri 11:30am Sat & Sun 11:00am

GOOD FOOD, COLD BEER, GREAT COMPANY

CHICKEN TEMBED C 0 EDIEC

STREET FOOD

CHEESEBURGER SLIDERS (2)	\$14.50
Homemade patty, lettuce, tomato, pickl	e
BUFFALO CHICKEN SLIDERS (2)	\$14.50
Bacon, cheddar, lettuce, tomato, ranch	
ATLANTIC COD TACOS (2)	\$14.50
MEXI TACOS (2) Chicken or Beef	\$14.50
BLACKENED SHRIMP TACOS (2)	\$15.50
w/ Pineapple Salsa	
PEROGIES w/ Bacon & Onion	\$15.95
Add Spicy Spolumbos Sausage \$3.00	
CLASSIC POUTINE	\$15.95
Add Mushrooms \$2.00	
BUFFALO CHICKEN POUTINE	\$19.50
MONTHLY POUTINE FEATURE	\$21.50



The ultimate in poutines! French fries piled high with cheese curds, turkey gravy, turkey, stuffing, cranberry sauce & a green onion garnish!

SOUP & SALADS

TURKEY DINNER POUTINE

SCHANKS DAILY SOUP BOWL	\$9.50
SOUP & SALAD COMBO	\$13.95
GARDEN SALAD	\$12.95
CAESAR SALAD	\$14.75
SOUTHWEST SALAD	\$17.50
Avocado, mixed cheese, tomato, chick peas, corn, black beans, cucumber & tortilla strips with a chipotle cilantro dressing	

Add blackened chicken or shrimp \$6.00

FLATBREADS & PIZZAS

BRUSCHETTA, GARLIC & BASIL	\$14.50
PESTO CHICKEN	\$14.50
JALAPENO HAWAIIAN	\$14.50



12" PIZZAS. Sub gluten free pizza crust \$4.

THE BIG CHEESE \$23.50

Bocconcini, mozza, fresh basil

CAPICOLA HAM & PINEAPPLE \$24.50

PEPPERONI & MUSHROOM \$24.50

BUFFALO CHICKEN \$24.50

Crispy buffalo chicken tenders, green onion, & a ranch drizzle

MEATLOVERS \$27.50

Capicola, pepperoni, bacon & spicy

CLASSIC STARTERS

CHICKEN TENDERS & FRIES	\$10.50
SCHANKS BONELESS WINGS	\$18.50
CHICKEN WINGS	\$18.95
PORK RIBLETS	\$18.50
CAULIFLOWER WINGS (V)	\$17.50
Wing & Rib flavours: mild, medium, hot, BBQ, honey garlic, teriyaki, sweet chili, spicy parm, honey-hot, hot-teri, garlic soya Dry Rubs: Salt & pepper, lemon pepper, cajun, greek, dill pickle	

¢18 co



CHEESE & VEGGIE QUESADILLA \$16.25 Add mexi-beef or taco chicken \$4.00

DOUBLE DIPS \$15.75
Tuscan spinach artichoke dip & bruschetta
served with flatbread & corn tortilla chips
THICK CUT ONION RINGS \$11.00
SWEET POTATO FRIES \$11.00
SCHANKS NACHOS Small \$18.50 Full \$27.50
Add mexi-beef, chicken, pulled pork,

extra cheese or guacamole \$4.00

COMBO PLATTER \$57.50

Wings, tenders, ribs, perogies, onion rings,

veggies & dip, chips & salsa. Servers 4-6

BIG BITES

JALAPENO MAC & CHEESE With garlic toast. Add Italian sausage, mexi-beef or pulled pork \$4.00	\$15.25
BEER BATTERED FISH & CHIPS	\$23.50
STEAK SANDWICH 7oz steak with fries & caesar salad	\$26.50
SWEET CHILI CHICKEN BOWL	\$22.50
VEGGIE STIR-FRY with cashews & rice, Add Shrimp \$6	\$17.50

WEEKEND BBQ Friday - Sunday Starting at 2pm



BBQ PLATTER \$59.50
1/2 rack ribs, BBQ 1/4 chicken, pulled
pork, Spolumbos sausages, jalapeno corn
bread, fries, coleslaw, jalapeno mac &
cheese & baked beans
BBQ CHICKEN & 1/2 RACK RIBS \$39.50
BBQ PORK RIBS 1/2 \$29.50 FULL \$39.50
BBQ CHICKEN DINNER \$27.75
All BBQ dinners are served with fries, corn on
the cob, housemade jalapeno corn bread, baked
beans and coleslaw

BURGERS

	Original burgers are dressed with Schanks Sauce, lettuce, tomato,	
	pickle onion & a crispy onion ring.	
	GARDEN VEGGIE BURGER	\$18.50
	THE CLASSIC BURGER	\$19.25
	Cheddar makes it better \$2	
	MUSHROOM & SWISS	\$21.95
	BBQ BACON & CHEDDAR	\$21.95
	BIG DADDY BURGER Jalapeno cheese sauce, bacon bits, waffle	\$23.50 fries
	& all the classic toppings - need we say me	ore?
-	DECEMBER FEATURE BURGER	\$22.95
	HOLIDAY CHICKEN BURGER	



Fried chicken burger topped with swiss cheese, cranberries, stuffing, lettuce, tomato served with a side of turkey gravy!

SANDWICHES

CHIPOTLE CHICKEN AVOCADO WRAP Blackened chicken, bacon, avocado, lettuce, \$19.25 red onion, cheese, tomato & chipotle cilantro aioli

BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP \$19.25 Crispy buffalo chicken tenders, bacon, parmesan cheese, lettuce & Caesar dressing

TURKEY CLUB STACK \$18.75 Shaved turkey, bacon, cheddar, lettuce, tomato & mayo piled high between 2 pieces of sourdough



CAJUN SPICED FRIED CHICKEN \$21.25 With tomato, lettuce & sweet onion aioli Add cheddar or bacon \$2

BBQ PULLED PORK SANDWICH \$19.50 Slow cooked BBQ pork, coleslaw, pineapple salsa, horseradish mayo & a crispy onion ring

PRIME RIB BEEF DIP \$23.

Mushrooms, swiss cheese & horseradish
mayo, au jus



Sandwiches served with fries, soup or garden salad. Upgrade to Caesar or sweet potato fries \$2. Poutine \$3. Substitute gluten free bun \$3.

www.schanks.com @schanksportsgrill







Hosting an event? We've got a package for that! Get in touch with us & book your party at Schanks!

Italian sausage



MENU

OPENING HOURS

Mon - Fri 11:30am Sat & Sun 11:00am

GOOD FOOD, COLD BEER, GREAT COMPANY

KIDS MENU Dine in only

GRILLED CHEESE & FRIES	\$11.00
MINI CHEESEBURGER & FRIES	\$11.00
Homemade slider, cheese, lettuce, tomato & Schanks sauce	
2 CHICKEN TENDERS & FRIES	\$11.00
BONELESS WINGS & FRIES	\$11.00
7" PEPPERONI OR CHEESE PIZZA	\$11.00
MAC & CHEESE	\$11.00
KIDS PANCAKES Brunch only	\$11.00
Kids meals come with a fountain pop &	ice crean

DESSERT

CHOCOLATE LAVA CAKE \$9.50 STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING \$9.75 MINI DOUGHNUTS \$9.50 With chocolate dip



ACTIVITIES

MINI GOLF	\$10/PP
POOL	\$12/HR
VIRTUAL GOLF	\$40/HR
ARCADE	starting at \$10

Weekend Brunch Club!

BACON N' EGGER

\$15.95

Canadian back bacon, fried egg, cheese, lettuce & tomato with tater tots

CANADIAN POUTINE BENNY

BOWL

Tater tots topped with cheese curds, bacon, back bacon, gravy & poached eggs topped with hollandaise. Served with sour dough toast

THE BIG BOY

\$21.50

\$19.50

3 pieces of bacon, jalapeno spiced sausages, pancakes & 3 eggs served with tater tots

SMOKED SALMON AVOCADO BENNY \$17.95

2 English muffins topped with smoked salmon, guacamole, poached egg & hollandaise. Served with fruit & tots

THE HANGOVER BOWL Capicola ham, chopped bacon, mexi-beef, & jalapeno cheese sauce piled high over tater tots, poached eggs & hollandaise sauce, topped with tomato & green onions. Served with sour dough toast



TRADITIONAL BREAKFAST \$17.25 2 eggs. 2 bacon, tater tots, fresh fruit with sour dough toast. Add buttermilk pancakes \$5.00

STEAK & EGGS 60z steak served with 2 eggs, tater tots, garlic toast & fresh fruit

SANTA FE BREAKFAST BURRITO \$18.50 Scrambled eggs, smashed tater tots, cheese, black bean, corn, green onion & chipotle mayo served with salsa, tater tots & fresh fruit Add mexi-beef or Italian sausage \$4.00

BUTTERMILK PANCAKES \$17.95

Fluffy homemade pancakes topped with whip cream, fresh berry sauce & a chocolate drizzle. Served with bacon, & Canadian Maple syrup

\$18.95

WESTERN OMELETTE 3 eggs scrambled with peppers, onions, bacon,

back bacon & cheese. Served with tater tots, sourdough toast & a fruit cup



Brunch, the socially acceptable excuse for day drinking.

\$5.00 CAZADORES TEQUILA SHOTS

The perfect cure for any hangover!

SCHANKS CAESAR \$5.71 The classic served with celery

#GETPICKLED CAESAR \$5.95

Taynton Bay pickled vodka, celery & bean

RAGIN CAJUN CAESAR \$7.62 Blackened spiced rim. Taynton Bay pickled vodka, Cajun prawn, celery & bean

VILLA MARCHESI PROSECCO \$25/750ML

Make it a mimosa! add 9oz of orange juice \$3

Daily Specials are Subject to Special Events



Brunch Specials served Saturday. Sunday & Holiday Mondays until 2:00pm

Hosting an event? We've got a package for that! Get in touch with us & book your party at Schanks!

> (403) 253-7300 - hello@schanks.com 9627 MacLeod Trail S, Calgary

DAILY SPECIALS

MONDAY

\$6.67 RAILYARD PINTS \$9.95 BONELESS WINGS, DRY RIBS, **CAULIFLOWER WINGS & PEROGIES**

TUESDAY

\$5.00 CAZADORES TEQUILA SHOTS \$6.67 BIG ROCK PINTS \$4.95 TACOS (per taco) \$4.95 SLIDERS (per slider) 1/2 PRICE POOL & MINI GOLF

WEDNESDAY

\$6.67 GRANVILLE ISLAND PINTS \$0.49 CHICKEN WINGS 1/2 PRICE POUTINES

1/2 PRICE THURSDAY

1/2 PRICE POOL & MINI GOLF \$5.00 CAZADORES TEQUILA SHOTS \$6.67 WILD ROSE PINTS 1/2 PRICE SLIDERS, TACOS & PEROGIES \$14.95 PRME RIB SLIDERS TAILGATE BBQ FEATURE 6-10PM \$26.50 BBQ Ribs, \$21.50 Chicken, \$35.50 Combo

FRIDAY- TGIF!

\$5.00 SHOOTER MENU 🥎 🦙 🥎 \$5.67 SIMPLY SPIKED PEACH 1/2 PRICE SELECT WINE BOTTLES \$13 FLATBREADS \$14.50 I PIECE FISH & CHIPS \$19.95 2 PIECE FISH & CHIPS \$16.50 SMALL NACHOS \$23.50 PRIME RIB w/ Fries & Caesar. 2pm-close WEEKEND BBQ MENU!

SATURDAY BRUNCH TIL 2PM

\$5.95 #GETPICKLED CAESAR \$6.67 BACARDI SPICED RUM \$7.62 RAGIN CAJUN CAESAR \$16.50 SMALL NACHOS \$24.50 STEAK SANDWICH WEEKEND BBQ MENU!

SUNDAY BRUNCH TIL 2PM

\$5.71 SCHANKS CAESARS \$5.95 #GETPICKLED CAESAR \$6.67 CASABLANCA PINTS \$7.62 RAGIN CAJUN CAESAR 1/2 PRICE ARCADE GAMES 1/2 PRICE MINI GOLF & POOL 2PM - CLOSE

\$0.49 CHICKEN WINGS 1/2 PRICE POUTINES \$3 OFF BURGERS

\$14.95 PRIME RIB SLIDERS

WEEKEND BBQ MENU!

All Daily Specials Dine In Only Happy Hour 4:00-6:00pm Daily

> www.schanks.com @schankssportsgrill







